
324

-  E P I C  B I K E  R I D E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D  -

I N D E X

INDEX
A
adventurous rides, see also mountain   

 biking, mountainous rides, multiday  
 tours, organised rides

 Atlas Mountains, Morocco 230
 Canning Stock Route, Australia 34
 Carretera Austral, Chile 126, 138
 Friendship Hwy, Tibet-Nepal 34, 144
 High Atlas, Morocco 138
 Himalaya, India 134-7, 134
 Himalay, Bhutan 140-3, 140
 Karakoram Hwy, Pakistan-China 162 
 Kilimanjaro Circuit, Tanzania 12
 Mongolia 120-5, 121
 Munda Biddi Trail 306-9, 306
 Namibia 18
 New Ireland Province, Papua New  

 Guinea 272
 Pamir Hwy, Tajikistan-Kyrgyzstan 162 
 Patagonia, Argentina 28-33, 28
 Rif Mountains, Morocco 14-17, 14
 Ring Rd, Iceland 126
 Tour d’Afrique 8-11, 8
Albania 310
Alice Springs, Australia 80
Alpe d’Huez, France 200
Alps 2 Ocean, New Zealand 312-15, 312
Alto de l’Angliru, Spain 200
Amsterdam, Netherlands 92
Annapurna Circuit, Nepal 144
Argentina 28-33, 88-91
Atlas Mountains, Morocco 230
Australia
 Acheron Way 300-3, 301
 Adelaide 194 
 Alice Springs 80
 Around the Bay in a Day 304
 Atherton Tablelands 294-7, 294
 Beechworth-Bright 170
 Canning Stock Route, Australia 34
 Great Victorian Bike Ride 304
 Melbourne 194, 242
 Mt Buller 104
 Munda Biddi Trail 306-9, 306
 Newcrest Orange Challenge 286
 Otway Odyssey 206

 Seven Peaks Ride 304
 South Australia 282-5, 282
 Tasmania 318-321, 318
 Tour Down Under 282-5, 282
Austria 172-5, 220-3, 322

B
Barcelona, Spain 92
Bavaria, Germany 166-9, 166
beer tours, see also whiskey tours,  

 wine tours
 Bavaria, Germany 166-9, 166
 Beechworth-Bright, Australia 170
 Bruges, Belgium 170
 Colorado, USA 56
 Massachusetts-Vermont, USA 60
 Portland, USA 170
Belgium 170, 250-3, 254
Bhutan 140-143
Bolivia 34
Bosnia 218, 310
Bryan Chapman Memorial, Wales 184-7, 185
Buenos Aires, Argentina 88-91, 88

C
Camel Trail, England 176
Canada
 BC Bike Race 322
 Boston-Montreal-Boston 188
 Cape Breton Island 248
 Carcross 77
 Montreal 92
 Whistler 100-3, 100
 Whitehorse Trails 74-9, 75
Canary Islands, Spain 132
Canning Stock Route, Australia 34
Carretera Austral, Chile 126, 138
Cévennes, France 262-5, 266, 263
Channel Islands 248
Chile 54, 126, 138
China 118, 162, 158-61, 158
city rides, see also day rides, easy rides,  

 family rides
 Amsterdam, Netherlands 92
 Barcelona, Spain 92
 Brooklyn-Queens Greenway, USA 110
 Buenos Aires, Argentina 88-91, 88
 Copenhagen, Denmark 238-241, 238
 Kyoto, Japan 98

 Melbourne, Australia 242
 Mexico City, Mexico 110
 Montreal, Canada 92
 Paris, France 242
 Portland, USA 242
 Tokyo, Japan 110
Colle delle Finestre, Italy 200
Copenhagen, Denmark 238-241, 238
Corsica, France 214-17, 215
Côte d’Azur, France 266
County Cork, Ireland 208-211, 208
Croatia 218, 272, 310
Cuba 22-5, 26, 22

D
Danube River, Austria 172-5, 173
day rides, see also city rides, easy rides,  

 family rides, mountainous rides, races
 Acheron Way, Australia 300-3, 301
 Bruges, Belgium 170
 Conguillío National Park, Chile 54
 Connacht Classic, Ireland 212
 Crater Lake Rim Ride, USA 66
 Dingle Peninsula, Ireland 46
 Forgotten World Hwy, New Zealand 286
 Great Divide Mountain Bike Route,  

 USA 54
 Guadalavaca to Banes, Cuba 26
 Lake Como, Italy 224
 Lake Geneva, Switzerland 224
 Nantucket Island USA 46
 Rennsteig Cycle Path, Germany 236
 Ridgeway, England 236
 Ring of Kerry, Ireland 212
 Route of the Hiawatha, USA 86
 Sani Pass, South Africa-Lesotho 12
 South Australia 282-5, 282
 Transylvania, Romania 98
 Tuscany, Italy 182
 Valle de Viñales, Cuba 26
 Vieques Island, Puerto Rico 46
 White Rim Trail, USA 54
Devon Sea to Sea, England 260
Doi Suthep, Thailand 150
Downieville, USA 292

E
easy rides, see also city rides, day rides,  

 family rides



325 I N D E X

-  E P I C  B I K E  R I D E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D  -

 Camel Trail, England 176
 Ciclabile delle Dolomiti, Italy 86
 Dingle Peninsula, Ireland 46
 Guadalavaca to Banes, Cuba 26
 Île de Ré, France 244-7, 244
 Loire, France 274, 274-7, 274
 Mai Chau, Vietnam 114-17, 115
 Manifold Track, England 176
 Minuteman Bikeway, USA 82-5, 82
 Nantucket Island USA 46
 Po River 278
 San Juan Island, USA 42-5, 43
 Sonoma County, USA 98
 Valle de Viñales, Cuba 26
 Vieques Island, Puerto Rico 46
Ecuador 48-53
England
 Camel Trail, England 176
 Cornwall 176
 Devon Sea to Sea 260
 Icknield Way Trail 236
 London-Edinburgh-London 188
 London-Munich 194
 London-Quantock Hills 266
 Manifold Track 176
 Ridgeway, the 236
 Sea to Sea Cycle Route 256-9, 256
 South Downs Way 232-5, 232
 Tissington Track 176
Eritrea 12

F
family rides
 Camel Trail, England 176
 Cape Breton Island, Canada 248
 Conguillío National Park, Chile 54
 Danube River, Austria 172-5
 Lake Annecy, France 224
 Lake Constance 220-3
 Lake Geneva, Switzerland 224
 Lofoten Islands, Norway 248
 Quilotoa Loop, Ecuador 48-53, 48
 Route of the Hiawatha, USA 86
 Sark, Channel Islands, UK 248
 Tissington Trail, England 176
 Vermont, USA 94-7, 94
 White Rim Trail, USA 54
Fiora Valley, Italy 182
Forgotten World Hwy, New Zealand 286
Fort William, Scotland 80

France 138
 Alp D’Huez 200
 Atlantic coast 66
 Cévennes 262-5, 266, 263
 Corsica 214-17, 215
 Côte d’Azur 266
 Île de Ré 244-7, 244
 Lake Annecy 224
 Loire 274-7, 274
 Mont Ventoux 196-9, 196
 Paris 242
 Paris-Brest-Paris 188
 Paris-Roubaix 254
 Portes du Soleil 298
 Provence 230
 Rhine Cycle Route 278
 Samoens 104
Friendship Hwy, Tibet-Nepal 34, 144

G
Germany 66, 166-9, 220-3, 236, 278, 166, 

220 
Great Allegheny Passage, USA 40, 310
Great Divide Mountain Bike Route,  

USA 54
Great Lake Trail, New Zealand 316
Guatemala 194

H
Heaphy Track, New Zealand 292
High Atlas, Morocco 138
Himalaya, 134-7, 140-3, 144, 162, 134, 140

I
Iceland 126
Icknield Way Trail, England 236
Île de Ré, France 244-7, 244
India 134-7, 162
Indonesia 150, 156
Ireland 46, 208-211, 212
Italy 132, 218
 24h of Finale Ligure 72
 Ciclabile delle Dolomiti 86
 Fiora Valley 182
 Lake Como 224
 Lake Garda 292
 Monte Amiata 178-181, 179
 Po River 278

 Sardinia 218
 Strade Bianche 182
 Transalp 322
 VenTo 278

J
Japan 98, 110, 128-131

K
Karakoram Hwy, Pakistan-China 162
Kilimanjaro Circuit, Tanzania 12
Kokopelli Trail, USA 298
Kosovo 310
Kyoto, Japan 98
Kyrgyzstan 162

L
La Farola, Cuba 26
La Vélodyssée, France 66
Lake Annecy, France 224
Lake Como, Italy 224
Lake Constance 220-3, 220
Lake Garda, Italy 292
Lake Geneva, Switzerland 224
Lesotho 12
Lofoten Islands, Norway 248
Loire, France 274-7, 274
London 188, 194, 266
Lôn Las Cymru, Wales 260
Lycian Coast, Turkey 18

M
Mae Hong Son, Thailand 146-9, 147
Mai Chau, Vietnam 114-17, 115
Mammoth Bike Park, USA 104
Manali-Leh Hwy, India 162
Manifold Track, England 176
Mekong Delta, Vietnam 118
Melbourne, Australia 194, 242
Mexico City, Mexico 110
Minuteman Bikeway, USA 82-5, 82
Mississippi River Trail, USA 278
Moab, USA 68-71, 69
Mongolia 120-5, 121
Mont Ventoux, France 196-9, 196
Monte Amiata, Italy 178-181, 179
Monte Bondone, Italy 182



326

-  E P I C  B I K E  R I D E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D  -

I N D E X

Montenegro 310
Montreal, Canada 92
Morocco 14-17, 138, 230
mountain biking, see also adventurous  

 rides, mountainous rides, multiday  
 tours, races

 Alice Springs, Australia 80
 Alps 2 Ocean, New Zealand 312-15,  

 312
 Annapurna Circuit, Nepal 144
 Atherton Tablelands, Australia 294-7,  

 294
 Carcross, Canada 77
 Cévennes, France 266
 Coast to Coast, Scotland 126
 Colorado Trail, USA 59
 Downieville, USA 292
 Fort William, Scotland 80
 Great Divide Mountain Bike Route,  

 USA 54
 Great Lake Trail, New Zealand 316
 Heaphy Track, New Zealand 292
 Kokopelli Trail, USA 298
 Lake Garda, Italy 292
 Mammoth Bike Park, USA 104
 Maui, USA 132
 Moab, USA 68-71, 69
 Mongolia 120-125, 121
 Mountains to Sea, New Zealand 316
 Mt Buller, Australia 104
 Munda Biddi Trail, Australia 306-9,  

 306
 Old Ghost Road, New Zealand  

 288-291, 288
 Portes du Soleil, France-Switzerland  

 298
 Queenstown, New Zealand 316
 Samoens, France 104
 Seven Stanes, Scotland 298
 South Downs Way, England 232-5, 232
 Tasmania, Australia 318-321, 318
 Transalp, Austria-Switzerland-Italy 322
 Whakarewarewa trail, New Zealand 80
 Whistler, Canada 100-3, 100
 Whitehorse Trails, Canada 74-9, 75
mountainous rides
 Alpe d’Huez, France 200
 Alto de l’Angliru, Spain 200
 Auckland to Piha, New Zealand 286
 Canary Islands, Spain 132
 Cévennes, France 262-5, 263

 Colle delle Finestre, Italy 200
 Corsica, France 214-17, 215
 Corsica, France(m) 215
 Côte d’Azur, France 266
 Doi Suthep, Thailand 150
 Fiora Valley, Italy 182
 La Farola, Cuba 26
 Mae Hong Son, Thailand 146-9, 147
 Mont Ventoux, France 196-9, 196
 Monte Amiata, Italy 178-181, 179
 Monte Bondone, Italy 182
 Mt Batur, Bali, Indonesia 150
 Newcrest Orange Challenge, Australia  

 286
 Seven Peaks Ride, Australia 304
 Sicily, Italy 132
 Sierra Nevada, Spain 226-9, 226
 Sierra Nevada, USA 230
 Taroko Gorge Rd, Taiwan 150
Mountains to Sea, New Zealand 316
Mt Batur, Indonesia 150
Mt Buller, Australia 104
multiday tours, see also adventurous  

 rides, family rides, mountain biking,  
 mountainous rides

 Adriatic islands, Croatia 272
 Antigua-Todos Santos, Guatemala  

 194
 Baltic Coast, Germany 66
 Bavaria, Germany 166-9, 166
 Blue Ridge Parkway, USA 40
 Boston-Montreal-Boston, USA-Canada  

 188
 Bryan Chapman Memorial, Wales  

 184-7, 185
 China 118, 158-161, 158
 Colorado, USA 56-9, 57
 Corsica, France 214-17, 215
 County Cork, Ireland 208-211, 208
 Cuba 22-5, 22
 Devon Sea to Sea, England 260
 Dublin & the Barrow, Ireland 212
 Great Allegheny Passage, USA 40, 310
 La Vélodyssée, France 66
 Loire, France 274-7, 274
 Lôn Las Cymru, Wales 260
 Lycian Coast, Turkey 18
 Mae Hong Son, Thailand 146-9, 147
 Manali-Leh Hwy, India 162
 Mekong Delta, Vietnam 118
 Mississippi River Trail, USA 278

 Natchez Trace Parkway, USA 36-9, 36
 NC500, Scotland 310
 Pacific Coast, USA 62-5, 62
 Picos de Europa, Spain 190-3, 190
 Po River, Italy 278
 Provence, France 230
 Raid Pyrenean, France 138
 Rhine Cycle Route 278
 Ring of Kerry, Ireland 212
 Salar de Uyuni, Bolivia 34
 Sardinia, Italy 218
 Scottish Sea to Sea 260
 Sea to Sea, England 256-9, 256
 Shimanami, Japan 128-131, 128
 Sri Lanka 18, 152-5
 VenTo, Italy 278
 Via Dinarica, Southeast Europe 310
 Vietnam 118, 156
 Western Isles, UK 268-271, 268
Munda Biddi Trail, Australia 306-9, 306

N
Namibia 18
Nantucket Island, USA 46
Napa Valley, USA 60
Natchez Trace Parkway, USA 36-9, 36
NC500, Scotland 310
Nepal 34, 144
Netherlands 92, 278
New Zealand
 Alps 2 Ocean 312-15, 312
 Auckland to Piha 286
 Fogotten World Highway 286
 Great Lake Trail 316
 Heaphy Track 292
 Mountains to Sea 316
 Old Ghost Road 288-291, 288
 Queenstown 316
 Whakarewarewa 80
Norway 202-5, 248

O
Old Ghost Road, New Zealand 288-291, 

288
organised rides
 Around the Bay in a Day, Australia 304
 Great Victorian Bike Ride, Australia 304
 Register’s Annual Great Bicycle Ride  

 Across Iowa, USA 40



327 I N D E X

-  E P I C  B I K E  R I D E S  O F  T H E  W O R L D  -

 Tour of Flanders, Belgium 250-3, 250
 Seven Peaks Ride, Australia 304
Outer Hebrides 268-271

P
Pacific Coast, USA 62-5, 62
Pakistan 162
Pamir Hwy, Tajikistan-Kyrgyzstan 162
Papua New Guinea 272
Paris, France 188, 242
Paris-Roubaix, France 254
Patagonia, Argentina 28-33, 28
Pico Turquino, Cuba 25
Picos de Europa, Spain 190-3, 190
Po River, Italy 278
Portes du Soleil, France-Switzerland 

298
Portland, USA 170, 242
Provence, France 230
Puerto Rico 46

Q
Queenstown, New Zealand 316
Quilotoa Loop, Ecuador 48-53, 48

R
races, see also organised rides
 24-hour of Finale Ligure, Italy 72
 24 Hours of Moab 68-71
 BC Bike Race, Canada 322
 Birkebeinerrittet, Norway 202-5, 202
 Cape Epic, South Africa 322
 Dolomiti Superbike, Italy 206
 Liège-Bastogne-Liège, Belgium 254
 London-Edinburgh-London, England- 

 Scotland 188
 Mohican MTB 100, USA 206
 Newcrest Orange Challenge, Australia  

 286
 Otway Odyssey, Australia 206
 Paris-Brest-Paris, France 188
 Paris-Roubaix, France 254
 Strathpuffer 24, Scotland 72
 Test of Metal, Canada 102
 Tour Down Under, Australia 282-5
 Tour of Flanders, Belgium 250-3, 250
 Tour of the Battenkill, USA 254
 Trans Baviaans, South Africa 72

 Wildside, Australia 321
Raid Pyrenean, France 138
Rennsteig Cycle Path, Germany 236
Rhine Cycle Route 278
Ridgeway, England 236
Rif Mountains, Morocco 14-17, 14
Ring of Kerry, Ireland 212
Ring Rd, Iceland 126
Romania 98

S
Salar de Uyuni, Bolivia 34
San Juan Island, USA 42-45, 43
Sani Pass, South Africa-Lesotho 12
Sardinia, Italy 218
Sark, Channel Islands, UK 248
Scotland 72, 80, 126, 188, 260, 298, 310
Sea to Sea, England 256-9, 256
Serbia 310
Seven Stanes, Scotland 298
Shimanami, Japan 128-131, 128
Sicily, Italy 132
Sierra Nevada, Spain 226-9, 226
Sierra Nevada, USA 230
Slovenia 310
South Africa 12, 72, 322
South Downs Way, England 232-5, 232
Spain 92, 132, 190-3, 200, 226-9, 190, 226
Sri Lanka 18, 152-5, 152
Switzerland 220-3, 224, 278, 298, 322

T
Taiwan 150, 272
Tajikistan 162
Tanzania 12
Thailand 146-9, 150
Tibet 34
Tissington Trail, England 176
Tokyo, Japan 110
Tour d’Afrique 8-11, 8
Transalp, Austria-Switzerland-Italy 322
Transylvania, Romania 98
Turkey 18

U
USA
 Blue Ridge Parkway 40
 Boston-Montreal-Boston 188

 Brooklyn-Queens Greenway 110
 Colorado 56-9, 57
 Crater Lake Rim Ride 66
 Downieville, California 292
 Great Allegheny Passage 40, 310
 Great Divide Mountain Bike Route  

 54
 Kentucky 60
 Kokopelli Trail, Fruita 298
 Mammoth Bike Park 104
 Massachusetts 60, 82-5
 Maui 132
 Minuteman Bikeway 82-5, 82
 Mississippi River Trail 278
 Moab 68-71, 69
 Mohican MTB 100 206
 Nantucket Island 46
 Napa Valley 60
 Natchez Trace Parkway 36-9, 36
 Pacific Coast 62-5, 62
 Portland 170, 242
 Register’s Annual Great Bicycle Ride  

 Across Iowa 40
 Route of the Hiawatha 86
 San Juan Island 42-5, 43
 Sierra Nevada 230
 Sonoma County 98
 Tour of the Battenkill 254
 Vermont 60, 94-7, 94
 White Rim Trail 54

V
Valle de Viñales, Cuba 26
VenTo, Italy 278
Via Dinarica, Southeast Europe 310
Vieques Island, Puerto Rico 46
Vietnam 114-17, 118, 156

W
Wales 184-7, 260
Western Isles, UK 268-271, 268
Whakarewarewa, New Zealand 80
whiskey tours 60, see also beer tours,  

wine tours
Whistler, Canada 100-3, 100
Whitehorse Trails, Canada 74-9, 75
White Rim Trail, USA 54
wine tours 60, 86, see also beer tours, 

whiskey tour



Epic Bike Rides of the World

August 2016

Published by Lonely Planet Publications Pty Ltd

ABN 36 005 607 983

www.lonelyplanet.com

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Printed in China

ISBN 978 1 76034 083 4

© Lonely Planet 2016

© photographers as indicated 2016

Managing Director, Publishing Piers Pickard

Associate Publisher & Commissioning Editor 

Robin Barton 

Art Director Daniel Di Paolo

Designer Ben Brannan

Editors Karyn Noble, Ross Taylor

Print Production Nigel Longuet, Larissa Frost  

Paper in this book is certified against the  

Forest Stewardship Council™ standards.  

FSC™ promotes environmentally responsible,  

socially beneficial and economically viable 

management of the world’s forests.

Authors Andrea Sachs (AS) is a writer for the Washington Post. Andrew Bain (AB) has cycled around Australia, across the Himalayas  

and towed his kids over the Alps. He is the author of Lonely Planet’s A Year of Adventures. Ben Handicott (BH) is a bon viveur who once published 

travel pictorial and reference books. Brendan Sainsbury (BS) is a former Cuba cycling guide. He has been researching and updating Lonely Planet’s 

Cuba guidebook for over 10 years. Cass Gilbert (CG) has been obsessed by bicycle touring for the last 18 years. He’s traversed Asia and the Middle 

East, bikepacked his way around the American South West, and ridden dirt roads from Alaska to Patagonia. Follow his travels at whileoutriding.com. 

Clover Stroud (CS) is a freelance journalist and author. David Else (DE) is a writer specialising in travel, trekking, cycling and walking. Emma Bryant 

(EB) is a writer and sports marketing professional based in Cambridge, New Zealand. She competes on road and track but is as happy rolling to 

the coffee shop as sprinting for the finish line. Ethan Gelber (EG) has pedalled more miles than he’s driven. Twitter: @thetravelword. Jasper Winn 

(JW) writes about, photographs, and gives talks on long journeys by bicycle, on foot, with horses and in kayaks around the world. He’s the author of 

Paddle, an account of sea kayaking the 1000 miles around Ireland (www.theslowadventure.com). John Pickrell (JP) is editor of Australian Geographic 

magazine, where a version of his story was first published. Kerry Christiani (KC) is a Lonely Planet writer. Lee Slater (LS) is a Lonely Planet writer. 

Lewis Blackwell (LB) is the author of many books on the environment and on creative matters, most recently Rainforest. He is also currently chair of the 

Natural History Museum’s Wildlife Photographer of the Year. Luke Pegrum (LP) is a writer based in Western Australia. Matt Swaine (MS) commutes 

through the mean streets of Bristol on his Brompton and takes part in Audax rides on his Trek. He hopes his involvement in this book will help pay for a 

titanium frame he’s been talking about for months. Max Leonard (ML) is the author of Lanterne Rouge: the Last Man in the Tour de France, published 

by Yellow Jersey Press. He’d like to thank Soigneur magazine, which originally commissioned a piece on The Rider. Mike Higgins (MH) is a journalist 

and editor who lives in Crystal Palace, south London. Nate Cavalieri (NC) is a San Francisco-based writer and cyclist. Patrick Kinsella (PK) is an 

editor, writer and director of Adventure Types, now based in Devon, England. Paul Bloomfield (PB) is a British writer and photographer who contributes 

to newspapers and magazines including the Telegraph, the Times and Wanderlust. Rob Penn (RP) is a journalist, TV presenter and author of the 

bestselling It’s All About the Bike: the Pursuit of Happiness on Two Wheels. He is also a director of Bikecation (www.bikecation.co.uk).  Robin Barton 

(RB) has ridden and raced mountain and road bikes on four continents. Sam Haddad (SH) lives in Brighton with her husband and two young sons. 

She’s cycled all her life. She tweets at @shhhaddad & would like to thank Brittany Ferries for Île de Ré. Sarah Bennett (SB) is a Lonely Planet writer. 

Sarah P Gilbert (SG) is a Sydney-based writer who spends a lot of time in Argentina; she’s working on her first book of non-fiction about Buenos Aires. 

Tom Hall (TH) is the Editorial Director of Lonely Planet who dreams of conquering the classic climbs of the Alps, but settles for slogging up Swain’s 

Lane in north London most days. Wade Wallace (WW) is the founder of www.cyclingtips.com.au, where a version of his story was first published.  

Cover and illustrations by Ross Murray (www.rossmurray.com). Maps by Mariana Sameiro (marianasameiro.com).

Lonely Planet Offices 

Australia 

The Malt Store, Level 3,  

551 Swanston Street,  

Carlton 3053, Victoria

Phone 03 8379 8000  

Fax 03 8379 8111

Email  

talk2us@lonelyplanet.com.au

USA 

150 Linden St, Oakland,  

CA 94607

Phone 510 250 6400 Toll free 

800 275 8555 

Fax 510 893 8572

Email info@lonelyplanet.com

Europe

240 Blackfriars Road,  

London, SE1 8NW

Phone 020 3771 5100  

Fax 020 3771 5101

Email go@lonelyplanet.co.uk

Although the authors and Lonely Planet have taken all reasonable care in preparing this book,  

we make no warranty about the accuracy or completeness of its content and, to the maximum  

extent permitted, disclaim all liability from its use.

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system  

or transmitted in any form by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or  

otherwise except brief extracts for the purpose of review, without the written permission of the 

publisher. Lonely Planet and the Lonely Planet logo are trademarks of Lonely Planet and are 

registered in the US patent and Trademark Office and in other countries.



E
P

IC
 B

IK
E

 R
ID

E
S

 of the W
O

R
LD

With tales of 50 cycling routes in 30 countries,  
from Australia to Bhutan, and 200 ideas for bike 
rides, Lonely Planet’s Epic Bike Rides will inspire 

two-wheeled travel all over the world.

Rides range from family-friendly jaunts to 
backcountry expeditions via city tours, classic 

circuits and meandering adventures.  
Whatever your experience, all these rides are epic. 

1st edition
US $35.00
UK £24.99
-
lonelyplanet.com

©Lonely Planet Publications Pty Ltd. 

© Lonely Planet Publications Pty Ltd. To make it easier for you to use, access to this chapter 
is not digitally restricted. In return, we think it’s fair to ask you to use it for personal, non-

commercial purposes only. In other words, please don’t upload this chapter to a peer-to-peer 
site, mass email it to everyone you know, or resell it. See the terms and conditions on our site for 

a longer way of saying the above - ‘Do the right thing with our content.’. 


	INDEX

